N—

Sr Ran Registration Id
k

1 1 UP24241531133448
2 2 UC24245716977427
3 3 UP24249477434775
4 4 UP24244575557789
5 5 UP24244367666648
6 6 UP24241378556658
7 7 UC24243323941655
8 8 UP24242182497261
9 9 UP23241855412189
10 10 UP24242151834284
11 11  UP24244729129427

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023.

KAMNA
RANI

JASNEET
KAUR

AMANDEEP
KAUR

ESHA NIGAH

BALJIT SAINI

SUKHMANP
REET SINGH
DEHAL

Ashutosh
Rana

PALAK

KOMALPREE
T KAUR

JASHANDEE
P SINGH
SAINI

HARMANDE

This is the final merit list and will not be altered.

Department of Higher Education, Punjab

First Merit List (valid upto 10th July,2023)
SARDAR DILBAG SINGH GOVT. COLLEGE JADLA (B COM Morning (Regular))

Father Name

DALIP
KUMAR

BALWINDER
SINGH

HARDEEP
SINGH

KASHMIR
LAL

AMARJIT
SINGH

BALVIR
SINGH
DEHAL

Ashwani
Kumar Rana

BALJIT
SINGH

KULWINDER
RAM

JASWINDER
SINGH

CHUHAR

Mobile No.

8360263423

9478125011

7814210195

9501812489

6280016044

8196850485

9814553768

9417443629

9464980851

7652965406

8437520983

Gende

r

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Categor
y

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

General

SC/ST

General

General

General

General

SC/ST

BC/OBC

SC/ST

Seat A Passin

llocati

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

g Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2024

2024

95.40

93.80

93.40

92.80

88.20

85.20

85.00

84.60

83.40

82.80

82.20

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Final
Weight
age

95.40

93.80

93.40

92.80

88.20

85.20

85.00

84.60

83.40

82.80

82.20

Merit In Courses



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 10th July,2023)
SARDAR DILBAG SINGH GOVT. COLLEGE JADLA (B COM Morning (Regular))

X g o DU
5 -,

Final Merit In Courses

Weight

Seat A Passin
llocati g Year

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor
no. k r y

Weight
age

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

UP24245891764839

UP24245873531131

UC24244599561212

UP24241891922586

UP24242256958521

UP24247736444815

UP24243181366469

UP20242924912251

UP23246798858738

UC24249213364752

UC24248696975284

EP KAUR
ANMOL
MANPREET
KAUR

Gaganpreet
Singh

MANPREET

KIRANDEEP
KAUR

SUMAN

HARJINDER
KAUR

SUKHPREET
MUSKAN
KAUR

SUKHMAN
KAUR

MUSKAN

This is the final merit list and will not be altered.

RAM

BUDH
SINGH

SARWAN
SINGH

Manohar
Singh

HARDEV
KUMAR

PARAMJIT
SINGH

RAVINDER

DILAWAR
SINGH

RANJEET
LAL

BALJINDER
SINGH

GURNEK
SINGH

SURINDER
SINGH

6280559112

7347622771

8264269574

7814620723

9876781546

8360759299

8968680106

7696053051

8699842311

8264447570

9634997606

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

General

BC/OBC

General

General

General

General

General

SC/ST

General

General

General

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2020

2023

2024

2024

81.80

78.60

78.20

78.00

77.60

77.20
76.60

76.44

76.20

76.00

76.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

age

81.80

78.60

78.20

78.00

77.60

77.20
76.60

76.44

76.20

76.00

76.00



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 10th July,2023)
SARDAR DILBAG SINGH GOVT. COLLEGE JADLA (B COM Morning (Regular))

N—

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
23 23 UP24249543841239 NAVJOT SANJEEV 9855682453 | Female SC/ST NA 2024 75.60  0.00 75.60
KAUR KUMAR
24 24 UP24242853235141 | DILPREET AVTAR 7529872102  Male General NA 2024 75.40  0.00 75.40
SINGH SINGH
RAKKAR
25 25  UP24248129553584  Bhubnesh Vedpal 8847202366 Male General NA 2024 74.20  0.00 74.20
26 26 UP24247666371731 NAVJOT HARJIT 7986988587 | Female SC/ST NA 2024 73.00 0.00 73.00
MEHTA KUMAR
27 27 UP24243883174929 HARMANDE BALRAJ 9056598865 @ Female SC/ST NA 2024 72.80  0.00 72.80
EP KUMAR
28 28  UP24247991696754 | KARANVIR BHULLA 9041767440 Male BC/OBC NA 2024 72.20  0.00 72.20
KANG RAM
29 29 UP24245447847275  JASMEEN HARNAM 8544991045 Female General NA 2024 72.20  0.00 72.20
KAUR SINGH
30 30 UP24243661292755 AARTI PARAMJIT 7986560669 Female BC/OBC NA 2024 71.40 0.00 71.40
SINGH
31 31 UC24248542776346  JASMEEN SUKHWINDE 9501642921 Female General NA 2024 70.20 0.00 70.20
KAUR R SINGH
32 32 UC24241871965719 ARMAAN JASWINDER 9464020126 Male General NA 2024 70.00 0.00 70.00
SINGH SINGH
33 33 UP21249563694448 RAKSHITA NARESH 8195882850 Female General NA 2021 69.00 0.00 69.00
KUMAR

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 10th July,2023)
SARDAR DILBAG SINGH GOVT. COLLEGE JADLA (B COM Morning (Regular))

X g IV
5 -,

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
34 34 UP24249279894279  MANVEER HARJIT 7657942891 Female BC/OBC NA 2024 67.20 0.00 67.20
KAUR KUMAR
35 35 UP24241681853583 LOVEKIRAN CHARANJIT 8427270159 Female General NA 2024 65.80  0.00 65.80
36 36 UC24242517141385 SIMRANPRE NARINDER 7087988405 Female General NA 2024 64.20 0.00 64.20
ET KAUR SINGH
37 37 UP23241827136446 POOJA RANI AVTAR 9465254013 | Female SC/ST NA 2023 63.60  0.00 63.60
CHAND
38 38 UC24244154234527  Lovedeep Randeep 6280067199  Male General NA 2024 63.40 | 0.00 63.40
Rana Kumar

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



