

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
1	1	UP24241531133448	KAMNA RANI	DALIP KUMAR	8360263423	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2024	95.40	0.00	95.40	
2	2	UC24245716977427	JASNEET KAUR	BALWINDER SINGH	9478125011	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2024	93.80	0.00	93.80	
3	3	UP24249477434775	AMANDEEP KAUR	HARDEEP SINGH	7814210195	Female	General	NA	2024	93.40	0.00	93.40	
4	4	UP24244575557789	ESHA NIGAH	KASHMIR LAL	9501812489	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	92.80	0.00	92.80	
5	5	UP24244367666648	BALJIT SAINI	AMARJIT SINGH	6280016044	Female	General	NA	2024	88.20	0.00	88.20	
6	6	UP24241378556658	SUKHMANP REET SINGH DEHAL	BALVIR SINGH DEHAL	8196850485	Male	General	NA	2024	85.20	0.00	85.20	
7	7	UC24243323941655	Ashutosh Rana	Ashwani Kumar Rana	9814553768	Male	General	NA	2024	85.00	0.00	85.00	
8	8	UP24242182497261	PALAK	BALJIT SINGH	9417443629	Female	General	NA	2024	84.60	0.00	84.60	
9	9	UP23241855412189	KOMALPREE T KAUR	KULWINDER RAM	9464980851	Female	SC/ST	NA	2023	83.40	0.00	83.40	
10	10	UP24242151834284	JASHANDEE P SINGH SAINI	JASWINDER SINGH	7652965406	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2024	82.80	0.00	82.80	
11	11	UP24244729129427	HARMANDE	CHUHAR	8437520983	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	82.20	0.00	82.20	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
			EP KAUR	RAM									
12	12	UP24245891764839	ANMOL	BUDH SINGH	6280559112	Male	General	NA	2024	81.80	0.00	81.80	
13	13	UP24245873531131	MANPREET KAUR	SARWAN SINGH	7347622771	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2024	78.60	0.00	78.60	
14	14	UC24244599561212	Gaganpreet Singh	Manohar Singh	8264269574	Male	General	NA	2024	78.20	0.00	78.20	
15	15	UP24241891922586	MANPREET	HARDEV KUMAR	7814620723	Female	General	NA	2024	78.00	0.00	78.00	
16	16	UP24242256958521	KIRANDEEP KAUR	PARAMJIT SINGH	9876781546	Female	General	NA	2024	77.60	0.00	77.60	
17	17	UP24247736444815	SUMAN	RAVINDER	8360759299	Female	General	NA	2024	77.20	0.00	77.20	
18	18	UP24243181366469	HARJINDER KAUR	DILAWAR SINGH	8968680106	Female	General	NA	2024	76.60	0.00	76.60	
19	19	UP20242924912251	SUKHPREET	RANJEET LAL	7696053051	Female	SC/ST	NA	2020	76.44	0.00	76.44	
20	20	UP23246798858738	MUSKAN KAUR	BALJINDER SINGH	8699842311	Female	General	NA	2023	76.20	0.00	76.20	
21	21	UC24249213364752	SUKHMAN KAUR	GURNEK SINGH	8264447570	Female	General	NA	2024	76.00	0.00	76.00	
22	22	UC24248696975284	MUSKAN	SURINDER SINGH	9634997606	Female	General	NA	2024	76.00	0.00	76.00	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
23	23	UP24249543841239	NAVJOT KAUR	SANJEEV KUMAR	9855682453	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	75.60	0.00	75.60	
24	24	UP24242853235141	DILPREET SINGH RAKKAR	AVTAR SINGH	7529872102	Male	General	NA	2024	75.40	0.00	75.40	
25	25	UP24248129553584	Bhubnesh	Vedpal	8847202366	Male	General	NA	2024	74.20	0.00	74.20	
26	26	UP24247666371731	NAVJOT MEHTA	HARJIT KUMAR	7986988587	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	73.00	0.00	73.00	
27	27	UP24243883174929	HARMANDE EP	BALRAJ KUMAR	9056598865	Female	SC/ST	NA	2024	72.80	0.00	72.80	
28	28	UP24247991696754	KARANVIR KANG	BHULLA RAM	9041767440	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2024	72.20	0.00	72.20	
29	29	UP24245447847275	JASMEEN KAUR	HARNAM SINGH	8544991045	Female	General	NA	2024	72.20	0.00	72.20	
30	30	UP24243661292755	AARTI	PARAMJIT SINGH	7986560669	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2024	71.40	0.00	71.40	
31	31	UC24248542776346	JASMEEN KAUR	SUKHWINDE R SINGH	9501642921	Female	General	NA	2024	70.20	0.00	70.20	
32	32	UC24241871965719	ARMAAN SINGH	JASWINDER SINGH	9464020126	Male	General	NA	2024	70.00	0.00	70.00	
33	33	UP21249563694448	RAKSHITA	NARESH KUMAR	8195882850	Female	General	NA	2021	69.00	0.00	69.00	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 30th June, 2023. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
34	34	UP24249279894279	MANVEER KAUR	HARJIT KUMAR	7657942891	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2024	67.20	0.00	67.20	
35	35	UP24241681853583	LOVEKIRAN	CHARANJIT	8427270159	Female	General	NA	2024	65.80	0.00	65.80	
36	36	UC24242517141385	SIMRANPRE ET KAUR	NARINDER SINGH	7087988405	Female	General	NA	2024	64.20	0.00	64.20	
37	37	UP23241827136446	POOJA RANI	AVTAR CHAND	9465254013	Female	SC/ST	NA	2023	63.60	0.00	63.60	
38	38	UC24244154234527	Lovedeep Rana	Randeep Kumar	6280067199	Male	General	NA	2024	63.40	0.00	63.40	